STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT .
FIELD NAME LEASE NAME) WELL NUMBER
Jsrate Pemgoc \0 S\de |1 sy i
OPERATOR COUNTY
PENROC OIL. CORPORATION LEA

FDDRESS

300725 3X6 13

LOCATION
10- 105 - 2\0 33045 F33p/u>
B rd
RECORD OF INCLINATION
I COURSE LENGTH] COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER| DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET] DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
373 3.73 0.75 1.31 488 4.88
929 5.56 7.00 1.75 9.70 1459
1357 428 0.75 1.31 5.60 20.19
1892 5.35 1.00 1.75 9.34 2053
2344 452 1.00 1.75 7.89 37.41
2769 4.05 1.00 1.75 7.42 4483
3216 447 1.00 1.75 7.80 52.63
3709 4.03 1.00 1.75 8.60 61.24
4060 3.51 1.25 2.18 7.66 68.89
4558 4908 1.25 218 10.86 79.76
5046 488 1.00 1.75 8.52 88.27
5511 4.65 1.00 1.75 8.12 96.39
6010 4.99 1.25 218 10.89 107.27
6380 3.70 1.05 2.18 8.07 115.35
6879 4.99 71.00 1.75 8.71 124.06
7384 5.05 1.25 2.18 11.02 135.07
7869 4.85 1.00 175 8.46 14354
8339 4.70 1.50 262 12.30 155.84
8535 1.96 1.00 175 3.42 159.26
9050 5.15 0.50 0.87 4.49 163.75
-90.50 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 163.75
THIS 1ON I TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
| SIG URE Al ORIZED REPRESENTATIVE NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
NAME OF P ON AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




